	•	ASSIGNME	:NT		
		-7324	Seller/Servicer I.D.	No. <u>013864(</u>	0009
	•	•	PRIME Series No.	G8501-E001	
STATE OF	Alabama	· }	PRIME Loan No	00103	189
COUNTY C	OF Shelby	: SS:)	Seller/Servicer Loa	n No. <u>50-0(</u>)24
	-				
	K	(NOW ALL MEN BY TH	ESE PRESENTS:		
THAT	in consideration of the sur	m of \$ <u>10.00</u>	, receipt of whi	ch is hereby acl	knowledged, the
undersi gne	d, of the County of Los	3 Angeles and	the State ofCali	fornia	, the legal and
equitable o	owner and holder of that	certain promissory note	or obligation dated	<u>September</u>	_5 19 <u>84</u> in
	al amount of \$ One Hund Charles D.				
executed b	y <u>Whitley and w</u>	ife, Roberta M.	<u>Whitley</u> and	d more fully desc	ribed or referred
to in aM	ortgage	Mortgage/Deed of Trust		of even d	ate therewith to
Mort	gageAmerica, Inc.		recorded on	ro-records	ed Dec. 10, 198
and filed o	f record on the $-7 \mathrm{t}$ latay of				_
Judge o	f Probate - Record County Clerk/Recorder of Reeds Re-reco		of <u>Shelby</u> -recorded	, State of _A	labama at
Book 001	Page 442 & Book Book, Page, Liber or o	004, Page 780, Boo	k 011 , said promi	ssory note being	secured by said
	r Deed of Trust, does hereby	, assign, sell, transfer, set	over, deliver and con-		
	isconsin Trust Co.	of the County of	llwaukee	. State of	sconsin
As trus (the "Assig	tee for mortgage pass gnee"), all of its right, title a	-turough certifica	res, peries govor	Eoos of Trust,	
due and to	THER WITH the promissory rebecome due thereon, with AVE AND TO HOLD the same ee forever.	Interest,			•
IN W	ITNESS WHEREOF, the	undersigned has du	lv executed this A	ssignment this	3/5 day of
\$ Jul	19 85	· ·	Security Pa	cific Natio	nal Bank, as er 789420 0
Attest:	i Boy		By Kin	u P.Mas	hall
	VNIS WONG	5.	Name: KFITL	R. MARSHALL	
		ACKNOWLEDG	EMENI	$= \iiint \{j\}$	
STATE OF	California) : SS:			
COUNTY	OF Los Angeles)			•
Before	e me on this day personally	appeared KE	TH R. MARSHALL	•	
	Assistant Vice Pres	ident of	Security Pacific	National Ban Seller/Servicer	k
a(n) <u>C</u>	alifornia State of Incorporation	corporation, kn	own to me to be the	person whose na	me is subscribed
to the foreg	going instrument, and acknow I, in the capacity therein sta	viedged to me that he exe ted and as the act and o	cuted the same for the leed of said corporati	purposes and cor on.	sideration therein
Given	under my hand and seal o	f office this day	y of	, 19	
My commi	ission expires:				
	•		·		

Notary Public

第四。

MontgageAmerica, inc.

P. O. Box 10581

STATE OF ALA. SHELBY CO.

RECORDING FEES Recording Fee Index Fee TOTAL

STATE OF CALIFORNIA				
COUNTY OF Los Angeles	> 55 			

July 31, 1985 Keith R. Marshall

before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said State, personally appeared personally known to me or proved to me on the basis of

satisfactory evidence to be an Assistant Vice President and

Dennis Wong

Assistant Secretary known to me or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be a 11 of the SECURITY PACIFIC NATIONAL BANK, the association that executed the within Instrument, known to me to be the persons who executed the within Instrument on behalf of the association therein named, and acknowledged to me that such association executed the same, and acknowledged to me that

such association executed the within instrument pursuant to its by-laws or a resolution of its board of directors.

(Seal)

WITNESS my hand and official seal. OFFICIAL SEAL ADRIANA G GONZALEZ L**OS** ANGELES COUNTY

Bank Officer's Notarial Acknowledgement 030874 8-63*

(Notary Public's Signature)





